
re
sp

ira
to

ry
To

 o
rd

er
 c

al
l t

ol
l f

re
e:

  8
77

.2
24

.0
94

6

Suction Machine
18600N            Heavy Duty Suction Machine, 
                          (Has replaced 18600), 1/cs

FEATURES:

�      Controlled vacuum from 23inHG.
�     E-Z grip handle.
�     Base w/cord wrap.
�     UL approved.
�     Two Years Limited Warranty

18600N

NEW!


